Note: Please	print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown
	below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
	(((H09000256567 3)))
	H090002565673ABC7
Note: DO NO	T hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
а фор — в виделя со ок на со ж ", - ц	
To:	Division of Corporations
<b>E</b>	Fax Number : (850)617-6381
From:	Account Name : GERALD WEINBERG, P.C. Account Number : I20030000043 Phone : (800)342-9856 Fax Number : (800)354-3381
annua	e email address for this business entity to be used for future al report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Address: IMUSSCHOCOGGTOWP.COM
	FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION
<b>₹</b> 2, * <u>3</u> 6, <u>1</u> . d.	FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION
	NORTHPOINT TRADING INC.
	Certificate of Status 0
	Certified Copy0Page Count04Estimated Charge\$70.00
	Estimated Charge \$70.00

¢

Dec. 14. 2009<sup>°</sup> 2:30PM



December 14, 2009

1

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

GERALD WEINBERT, P.C.

SUBJECT: NORTHPOINT TRADING INC. REF: W09000054062

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The name listed in number one of the application must be identical to the name listed in the certificate of existence.

The name and title of the person signing the document must be noted beneath or opposite the signature.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6931.

Becky McKnight Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section FAX Aud. #: H09000256567 Letter Number: 609A00037941

P.O BOX 6327 - Tailahassee, Florida 32314

(-{Dec. 14. 2009-2:30PM-) (1)

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

## 1. NORTHPOINT TRADING, INC.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

New York	3.	adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida) 54-2123806
(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)	)	(FEI number, if applicable)
09/04/2003	5	Perpetual
(Date of incorporation)		(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetration
		AHE
(Date first transacted busin (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 6	ness i 107.1	n Florida, if prior to registration) 8502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)
347 5th Avenue, New York, NY 100	16	
(Principal office	e add	
347 5th Avenue, New York, NY 100	16	DA
(Current mailin)	a add	

9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Name:	Incorporating Services, Ltd.	_
Office Address:	1540 Glenway Drive	
	Tallhassee	, Florida 31301
	(City)	(Zip code)

## 10. Registered agent's acceptance:

.

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

. . .

Incorporating Services, Ltd A. Lyut, Assistant Vecr (Registering agring a top new Rence T. Kent

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

0900025256

(Dec. 14. 2009) 2:30PW > (1)	APPROVEL ANIM: 1675 P. 4 FILED				
12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:	09 DEC 14 PH 1:46				
A. DIRECTORS					
Chairman:	SECRETARY OF STATE — TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA				
Address:					
Vice Chairman:					
Address:					
Director: Daniel Srour					
722 Avenue T					
Brooklyn, NY 11223	<u> </u>				
Director:					
Address:					
Brooklyn, NY 11223					
Vice President: Isaac Kassin Address: 2090 East 5th Street					
Address: 2000 Last our Orcet					
Secretary: Morris Kassin					
Address: 2118 East 5th Street, Brooklyn, NY 11223					
Treasurer: Jack J, Ezon	······································				
Address: 19667 Turnberry Way, Apartment 14A, Aver	ntura, FL 33180				
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listin	ng additional officers and/or directors.				
(Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12	2 of the application)				
14. Abraham Kassin (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)					
(4090002565673)					

- ( Dec. 14. 2009) 2:31PM (D)(0/3)

APPROVEL AND №. 1675 P. 5 FILED

09 DEC 14 PH 1:46

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

## State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that the Certificate of Incorporation of NORTHPOINT TRADING, INC. was filed on 09/04/2003, with perpetual duration, and that a diligent examination has been made of the Corporate index for documents filed with this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is an existing corporation.



200912100517 \* 13

\*\*\*

Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 09th day of December two thousand and nine.

Daniel Shapiro First Deputy Secretary of State

0900000565673